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CG Grade
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Student Id  SubCode 
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 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

AMBEKAR ROHIT BHARAT 

PRAJAKTA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 7B+20+ 12 2 1432

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 0F11+ 04F 2 015

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BSCCC117

 9A+19+ 25+ 2 1844

CHEMVSC

 10O18+ 30+ 2 2048

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 28+ 2 2047

CHEMMJP2

 9A+12+ 29+ 2 1841

MATHMJP2

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

OE

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

1 5039349 NA162 

24002 NA 20

/ANSARI JAHIDABANO MD 

IDRIS GULZARBEGUM ANSARI

PASS

BSCMJ103

 5C10+ 16+ 2 1026

BSCMJ104

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BSCMJ105

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCAEC114

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BSCCC117

 8A17+ 21+ 2 1638

CHEMVSC

 10O19+ 30+ 2 2049

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 9A+18+ 26+ 2 1844

CHEMMJP2

 8A14+ 25+ 2 1639

MATHMJP2

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

OE

 8A16+ 23+ 2 1639

 5051260 B+158 

24003 7.18 22

ANSARI MOHD FAISAL MOHD 

QASIM MEHNUMA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 0F00F 06F 2 06

BSCMJ104

 0F18+ 00F 2 018

BSCMJ105

 0FABF 00F 2 00

BSCAEC114

 0FABF 00F 2 00

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

CHEMVSC

 7B+15+ 18+ 2 1433

SECPHY

 9A+16+ 26+ 2 1842

PHYMJP2

 7B+13+ 20+ 2 1433

CHEMMJP2

 9A+19+ 23+ 2 1842

MATHMJP2

 4D10+ 13+ 2 823

OE

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

4 5039400 NA94 

24004 NA 14

GUPTA KARAN KUMAR ANANT 

REKHA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BSCMJ104

 0F19+ 00F 2 019

BSCMJ105

 4D10+ 12 2 822

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 5C12+ 13 2 1025

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

CHEMVSC

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

CHEMMJP2

 8A15+ 20+ 2 1635

MATHMJP2

 8A20+ 15 2 1635

1 5161504 NA150 

24007 NA 20

HARIJAN AJAY DHARMDAS 

SHANTI

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCMJ104

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BSCMJ105

 0F10 07F 2 017

BSCOE108

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BSCAEC114

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BSCCC117

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

CHEMVSC

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 7B+12+ 18+ 2 1430

CHEMMJP2

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

MATHMJP2

 4D08 16+ 2 824

1 5044874 NA124 

24009 NA 20

/KHAN AQSA ANWAAR 

DARAKHSHA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

BSCMJ104

 7B+17+ 16+ 2 1433

BSCMJ105

 4D10 12 2 822

BSCAEC114

 8A13+ 23+ 2 1636

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

CHEMVSC

 10O18+ 30+ 2 2048

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

CHEMMJP2

 9A+17+ 27+ 2 1844

MATHMJP2

 4D+08 16+ 2 824

OE

 7B+13+ 21+ 2 1434

 5161507 B+166 

24011 7.55 22

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/KHAN MANTASHA JAVED 

HASHMI BEGUM

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 0F12+ 07F 2 019

BSCMJ104

 0F18+ 01F 2 019

BSCMJ105

 0FABF 03F 2 03

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BSCAEC114

 4D10+ 13+ 2 823

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

CHEMVSC

 9A+17+ 24+ 2 1841

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 9A+17+ 25+ 2 1842

CHEMMJP2

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

MATHMJP2

 4D+08 16+ 2 824

3 5109634 NA108 

24012 NA 16

KHAN SOHAIL MUFID 

SHAMIMA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCMJ104

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCMJ105

 4D08 12+ 2 820

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BSCCC117

 8A16+ 23 2 1639

CHEMVSC

 9A+17+ 24+ 2 1841

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 10O18+ 27+ 2 2045

CHEMMJP2

 8A14+ 24+ 2 1638

MATHMJP2

 6B12+ 17+ 2 1229

 5217311 B150 

24013 6.82 22

MANDAL RAGHWENDRA 

KUMAR KISHORI

PASS

BSCMJ103

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BSCMJ104

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCMJ105

 4D10 12 2 822

BSCAEC114

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

CHEMVSC

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 4D+09 13+ 2 822

CHEMMJP2

 4D+09 12+ 2 821

MATHMJP2

 4D+08 15 2 823

OE

 4D11 12+ 2 823

 5142630 C116 

24015 5.27 22

/MIRZA NIMRA KHALID 

NAZNEEN MIRZA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

BSCMJ104

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 0F+08 06F 2 014

BSCOE108

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 21+ 2 1434

BSCCC117

 10O20+ 25+ 2 2045

CHEMVSC

 10O19+ 30+ 2 2049

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 28+ 2 2047

CHEMMJP2

 9A+15+ 26+ 2 1841

MATHMJP2

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

1 5043015 NA168 

24016 NA 20

PARAB YATHARTH GAJANAN 

RESHMA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BSCMJ104

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BSCMJ105

 0F10 05F 2 015

BSCOE108

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BSCAEC114

 4D11+ 12+ 2 823

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 15+ 2 1433

CHEMVSC

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 7B+13+ 20+ 2 1433

CHEMMJP2

 7B++08 22+ 2 1430

MATHMJP2

 4D10+ 12 2 822

1 5039294 NA120 

24017 NA 20

/SHAIKH AAMNA MOHAMMED 

SHAIKH FARAH NAAZ

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 7B+11+ 20+ 2 1431

BSCMJ104

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

BSCMJ105

 0FABF 05F 2 05

BSCOE108

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BSCAEC114

 4D11+ 13+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 16+ 2 1433

CHEMVSC

 9A+19+ 21+ 2 1840

SECPHY

 9A+15+ 25+ 2 1840

PHYMJP2

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

CHEMMJP2

 8A18+ 20+ 2 1638

MATHMJP2

 0FABF 16+ 2 016

2 5061152 NA128 

24021 NA 18

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 2 of 8



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH FARHAAN RAFIQUE 

FEROZA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D+09 13+ 2 822

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 0F08 01F 2 09

BSCOE108

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

BSCAEC114

 4D12+ 12 2 824

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

CHEMVSC

 7B+19+ 15+ 2 1434

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

CHEMMJP2

 7B+13+ 20+ 2 1433

MATHMJP2

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

1 5051191 NA128 

24022 NA 20

/SHAIKH IQRA BANU 

MOHAMMED AFTAB SAKINA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BSCMJ104

 8A19+ 18 2 1637

BSCMJ105

 0FABF 00F 2 00

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BSCCC117

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

CHEMVSC

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 9A+16+ 25+ 2 1841

CHEMMJP2

 8A18+ 21+ 2 1639

MATHMJP2

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

OE

 0F00F 18+ 2 018

2 5147100 NA130 

24023 NA 18

SHAIKH MOHD AMAN SALIM 

SHAHEEN

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

BSCMJ104

 7B+19+ 12+ 2 1431

BSCMJ105

 0F+08 05F 2 013

BSCOE108

 8A18+ 21+ 2 1639

BSCAEC114

 8A13+ 24+ 2 1637

BSCCC117

 9A+18+ 23+ 2 1841

CHEMVSC

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

SECPHY

 9A+17+ 27+ 2 1844

PHYMJP2

 8A15+ 23+ 2 1638

CHEMMJP2

 8A13+ 23+ 2 1636

MATHMJP2

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

1 5217309 NA164 

24025 NA 20

/SHAIKH ZOONI ILYAS 

DAULATBEE

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 0F10 02F 2 012

BSCAEC114

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 9A+18+ 23+ 2 1841

CHEMVSC

 10O19+ 30+ 2 2049

SECPHY

 9A+17+ 26+ 2 1843

PHYMJP2

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

CHEMMJP2

 8A16+ 20+ 2 1636

MATHMJP2

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

OE

 5C11+ 15+ 2 1026

1 5051333 NA140 

24026 NA 20

/SHELAR JAANVI JITENDRA 

SHELAR RAJASHREE JITENDRA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 7B+17+ 17+ 2 1434

BSCMJ104

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BSCMJ105

 4D+08 14 2 822

BSCOE108

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BSCCC117

 9A+18+ 22+ 2 1840

CHEMVSC

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

SECPHY

 10O18+ 27+ 2 2045

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

CHEMMJP2

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

MATHMJP2

 7B+16+ 16+ 2 1432

 5132675 B+170 

24027 7.73 22

/KUMAWAT RANJAN 

HAKMARAM SITADEVI

PASS

BSCMJ103

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BSCMJ104

 8A19+ 18+ 2 1637

BSCMJ105

 5C15+ 12 2 1027

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

CHEMVSC

 10O18+ 30+ 2 2048

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

CHEMMJP2

 7B+12+ 22+ 2 1434

MATHMJP2

 9A+18+ 23+ 2 1841

 5248198 A176 

24030 8.00 22

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH SAUKAT SABID UL 

ALAM ZARINA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BSCMJ104

 0F18+ 00F 2 018

BSCMJ105

 0F08 00F 2 08

BSCOE108

 0F+08 06F 2 014

BSCAEC114

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

CHEMVSC

 10O15+ 30+ 2 2045

SECPHY

 9A+16+ 26+ 2 1842

PHYMJP2

 8A15+ 23+ 2 1638

CHEMMJP2

 8A18+ 19+ 2 1637

MATHMJP2

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

3 5299991 NA110 

24036 NA 16

/SHINDE SHRAVANI SUDHIR 

SHREYA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BSCAEC114

 5C14+ 13+ 2 1027

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

CHEMVSC

 10O19+ 30+ 2 2049

SECPHY

 10O17+ 29+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 10O20+ 29+ 2 2049

CHEMMJP2

 9A+15+ 26+ 2 1841

MATHMJP2

 8A20+ 17+ 2 1637

OE

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

 5305497 A176 

24037 8.00 22

ACHARYA KARTIK ARYAN 

MEENAKSHI

PASS

BSCMJ103

 7B+20+ 13+ 2 1433

BSCMJ104

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

BSCMJ105

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

BSCAEC114

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BSCCC117

 9A+18+ 22+ 2 1840

MATVSC

 8A13+ 23+ 2 1636

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 10O20+ 29+ 2 2049

CHEMMJP2

 8A16+ 22+ 2 1638

MATHMJP2

 8A16+ 19+ 2 1635

 5292744 B+168 

24039 7.64 22

/HASHMI SANA KHATOON 

MOHAMMAD HUSAIN REHANA 

BEGUM

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 4D11+ 12 2 823

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 0F+08 04F 2 012

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 12 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 15+ 2 1432

MATVSC

 7B+11+ 22+ 2 1433

SECPHY

 9A+17+ 27+ 2 1844

PHYMJP2

 9A+17+ 25+ 2 1842

CHEMMJP2

 5C+08 18+ 2 1026

MATHMJP2

 7B+11+ 20+ 2 1431

1 5161503 NA138 

24040 NA 20

/VIBHUTE BHUMIKA SACHIN 

SUCHITA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BSCMJ104

 8A20+ 15+ 2 1635

BSCMJ105

 4D11+ 12 2 823

BSCOE108

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 18+ 2 1431

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 21+ 2 1639

MATVSC

 8A14+ 21+ 2 1635

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 28+ 2 2047

CHEMMJP2

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

MATHMJP2

 8A16+ 23+ 2 1639

 5322793 B+174 

24041 7.91 22

SHARMA RAJ GYANESHWAR 

RUPA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BSCMJ104

 5C10+ 16+ 2 1026

BSCMJ105

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCAEC114

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BSCCC117

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

MATVSC

 6B10+ 18+ 2 1228

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

CHEMMJP2

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

MATHMJP2

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

OE

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

 5051251 B138 

24043 6.27 22

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 4 of 8



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

JAISWAR AADITYA 

RAMASREY ANITA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 0F00F 18+ 2 018

BSCMJ104

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BSCMJ105

 0FABF 05F 2 05

BSCAEC114

 6B14+ 15+ 2 1229

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 17+ 2 1635

MATVSC

 0FABF ABF 2 00

SECPHY

 10O18+ 28+ 2 2046

PHYMJP2

 5C10+ 15+ 2 1025

CHEMMJP2

 0F12+ ABF 2 012

MATHMJP2

 0FABF 12+ 2 012

OE

 5C13+ 13+ 2 1026

5 5346231 NA80 

24047 NA 12

CHEMBURKAR ISHAAN DHIREN 

RANJEETA

PASS

BSCMJ103

 7B+15+ 16+ 2 1431

BSCMJ104

 7B+19+ 14+ 2 1433

BSCMJ105

 4D+08 14 2 822

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 16 2 1434

BSCAEC114

 6B13+ 15+ 2 1228

BSCCC117

 9A+18+ 22+ 2 1840

MATVSC

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

SECPHY

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

CHEMMJP2

 8A12+ 23+ 2 1635

MATHMJP2

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

 5412341 B+158 

24053 7.18 22

GUPTA SHIVAM 

HARISHCHANDRA SUNITA 

DEVI GUPTA

FAIL

BSCMJ103

 8A20+ 16+ 2 1636

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 14+ 2 1434

BSCMJ105

 0F+08 06F 2 014

BSCOE108

 9A+18+ 23+ 2 1841

BSCAEC114

 8A13+ 23+ 2 1636

BSCCC117

 8A16+ 22+ 2 1638

MATVSC

 8A14+ 24+ 2 1638

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 10O20+ 29+ 2 2049

CHEMMJP2

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

MATHMJP2

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

1 5435515 NA154 

24055 NA 20

/SHAIKH UMMUL KHAIR 

ABDULALIM FAHEEMUNNISA

PASS

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 4D10 12 2 822

BSCMJ106

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 14+ 2 1431

MATVSC

 8A16+ 23+ 2 1639

SECPHY

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

MATHMJP2

 7B+10+ 23+ 2 1433

STATMJP2

 8A14+ 23+ 2 1637

 5042370 B+156 

24075 7.09 22

KHAN ARSHAD AFSAR EDUL 

NISHA

PASS

BSCMJ104

 7B+19+ 13+ 2 1432

BSCMJ105

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCMJ106

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

BSCOE108

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BSCCC117

 9A+20+ 20+ 2 1840

MATVSC

 5C+08 19+ 2 1027

SECPHY

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

PHYMJP2

 9A+17+ 26+ 2 1843

MATHMJP2

 7B+11+ 23+ 2 1434

STATMJP2

 9A+14+ 30+ 2 1844

 5274155 B148 

24078 6.73 22

/KHAN HOODA MOHAMED 

HAROON SULTANA KHAN

PASS

BSCMJ104

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

BSCMJ105

 4D+09 12 2 821

BSCMJ106

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

BSCOE108

 9A+18+ 23+ 2 1841

BSCAEC114

 7B+14+ 18+ 2 1432

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 20+ 2 1638

MATVSC

 10O19+ 28+ 2 2047

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

MATHMJP2

 8A14+ 24+ 2 1638

STATMJP2

 9A+14+ 30+ 2 1844

 5390859 A176 

24079 8.00 22

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 5 of 8



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

BHALEKAR OMKAR 

SURYAKANT SUREKHA

PASS

BSCMJ101

 4D10+ 14+ 2 824

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCMJ104

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 16+ 2 1433

BOTVSC

 6B10+ 19+ 2 1229

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 10O18+ 27+ 2 2045

CHEMMJP2

 7B+17 16+ 2 1433

BOTMJP2

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

OE

 4D11+ 13 2 824

 5161508 B138 

24103 6.27 22

SK ARAF MOHAMMED ESRAR 

AHMED SHEHZEEN

FAIL

BSCMJ101

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BSCMJ104

 0F10+ 00F 2 010

BSCAEC114

 4D10+ 12+ 2 822

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 19+ 2 1637

BOTVSC

 7B+10+ 23+ 2 1433

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

CHEMMJP2

 6B+08 20+ 2 1228

BOTMJP2

 5C12 15+ 2 1027

OE

 6B10 18+ 2 1228

1 5076170 NA124 

24115 NA 20

/MAHABALE SHASHIKALA 

ANANT AASHA ANANT 

MAHABALE

PASS

BSCMJ101

 7B+15+ 15+ 2 1430

BSCMJ103

 5C+08 17 2 1025

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 13 2 1433

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

CHEMVSC

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

SECPHY

 9A+16+ 26+ 2 1842

PHYMJP2

 9A+18+ 26+ 2 1844

CHEMMJP2

 7B++08 25+ 2 1433

BOTMJP2

 5C10+ 15+ 2 1025

OE

 4D10 12+ 2 822

 5280334 B150 

24120 6.82 22

SHAH MOHAMMED ALAM 

MOHD MASOOD SAGEERA 

KHATOON

PASS

BSCMJ101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BSCMJ103

 5C14+ 12 2 1026

BSCMJ104

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

BSCOE108

 7B+18+ 12+ 2 1430

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 13+ 2 1431

CHEMVSC

 9A+18+ 24+ 2 1842

SECPHY

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

PHYMJP2

 8A15+ 23+ 2 1638

CHEMMJP2

 7B++09 22+ 2 1431

BOTMJP2

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

 5382686 B152 

24125 6.91 22

IRFAN ANSARI UZAIR 

SHABANA IRFAN ANSARI

PASS

BSCMJ102

 4D+08 16+ 2 824

BSCMJ103

 6B12+ 16+ 2 1228

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

BSCAEC114

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

BSCCC117

 7B+16+ 17+ 2 1433

ZOOVSC

 5C08 17+ 2 1025

SECPHY

 9A+17+ 27+ 2 1844

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

CHEMMJP2

 9A+18+ 22+ 2 1840

ZOOMJP2

 6B+08 21+ 2 1229

OE

 6B11 18+ 2 1229

 5039330 B148 

24151 6.73 22

SHAIKH ASAD JAVED AASMA FAIL

BSCMJ102

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 13+ 2 821

BSCMJ104

 0F17+ 00F 2 017

BSCAEC114

 4D11+ 13+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

CHEMVSC

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

SECPHY

 9A+17+ 27+ 2 1844

PHYMJP2

 9A+16+ 24+ 2 1840

CHEMMJP2

 5C11+ 14+ 2 1025

ZOOMJP2

 5C12+ 14+ 2 1026

OE

 7B+10 24+ 2 1434

1 5146877 NA128 

24156 NA 20

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

/GOVILKAR SHREYA SHARAD 

SAKSHI

FAIL

BSCMJ102

 0F14+ 01F 2 015

BSCMJ103

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

BSCMJ104

 7B+20+ 12 2 1432

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 13 2 1026

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 16+ 2 1434

CHEMVSC

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

SECPHY

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

PHYMJP2

 10O19+ 29+ 2 2048

CHEMMJP2

 9A+15+ 25+ 2 1840

ZOOMJP2

 9A+19+ 23+ 2 1842

OE

 5C15+ 12 2 1027

1 5287829 NA152 

24157 NA 20

/GOVILKAR SHRUTI PRAMOD 

PRAGATI PRAMOD GOVILKAR

FAIL

BSCMJ102

 0F14+ 00F 2 014

BSCMJ103

 0F16+ 06F 2 022

BSCMJ104

 6B17+ 12 2 1229

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BSCCC117

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

CHEMVSC

 9A+18+ 24+ 2 1842

SECPHY

 10O20+ 30+ 2 2050

PHYMJP2

 8A15+ 22+ 2 1637

CHEMMJP2

 9A+18+ 26+ 2 1844

ZOOMJP2

 8A19+ 16+ 2 1635

OE

 4D12+ 12 2 824

2 5287830 NA130 

24161 NA 18

GURAV AADITYA RAJENDRA 

RUPALI

FAIL

BSCMJ101

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BSCMJ102

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BSCAEC114

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 14+ 2 1431

ZOOVSC

 4D+08 14 2 822

SECCHEM

 5C15+ 12 2 1027

CHEMMJP2

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

BOTMJP2

 5C+08 18+ 2 1026

ZOOMJP2

 0F10+ 08F 2 018

OE

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

1 5161688 NA96 

24217 NA 20

/KASKAR TEJASVI NITIN 

JAYASHRI

PASS

BSCMJ101

 8A16+ 21+ 2 1637

BSCMJ102

 6B15+ 14+ 2 1229

BSCMJ103

 7B+15+ 17 2 1432

BSCAEC114

 5C12+ 15+ 2 1027

BSCCC117

 8A19+ 20+ 2 1639

ZOOVSC

 8A19+ 19+ 2 1638

SECCHEM

 8A17+ 22+ 2 1639

CHEMMJP2

 7B+14+ 17+ 2 1431

BOTMJP2

 7B+10+ 24+ 2 1434

ZOOMJP2

 8A17+ 20+ 2 1637

OE

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

 5240342 B+158 

24224 7.18 22

/KHAN ALIYA ABDUL KARIM 

TASLEEM

PASS

BSCMJ101

 8A15+ 24+ 2 1639

BSCMJ102

 7B+10+ 21+ 2 1431

BSCMJ103

 7B+15+ 17 2 1432

BSCOE108

 8A17+ 18+ 2 1635

BSCAEC114

 7B+13+ 19+ 2 1432

BSCCC117

 8A19+ 17+ 2 1636

ZOOVSC

 6B10+ 18+ 2 1228

SECCHEM

 10O20+ 26+ 2 2046

CHEMMJP2

 8A+08 27+ 2 1635

BOTMJP2

 10O20+ 25+ 2 2045

ZOOMJP2

 8A15+ 20+ 2 1635

 5051045 B+174 

24227 7.91 22

/KHAN SANIA JAVED 

SHAHEDA

PASS

BSCMJ101

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

BSCMJ102

 6B16+ 12+ 2 1228

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 12 2 820

BSCAEC114

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCCC117

 7B+18+ 14+ 2 1432

ZOOVSC

 5C14+ 12+ 2 1026

SECCHEM

 9A+15+ 25+ 2 1840

CHEMMJP2

 8A12+ 23+ 2 1635

BOTMJP2

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

ZOOMJP2

 4D08 12 2 820

OE

 4D11 12+ 2 823

 5044663 C122 

24229 5.55 22

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 7 of 8



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 ATKT (NEP) Examination 

RD & SH NATIONAL COLLEGE AND SWA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SMT. JOTU KUNDNANI CHOWK, OFF LINKING ROAD, BANDRA - WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA POSTAL CODE 400 050 TEL. NOS. (91 - 22) 2648 3544 / 2604 1777 FAX NO. (91 - 22) 2646 2620

Result Date :

Group Name :

19/12/2025

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) SEM 2

Course Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(NEP) - 2

Semester : SEM 2

PRN. No. Photo

 Hyderabad (Sind) National Collegiate Board

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH FAIZAN ASIF 

RIZWANA

FAIL

BSCMJ101

 7B+17+ 13 2 1430

BSCMJ102

 7B+14+ 16+ 2 1430

BSCMJ103

 5C11+ 15+ 2 1026

BSCAEC114

 7B+12+ 19+ 2 1431

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 16+ 2 1433

BOTVSC

 6B10+ 18+ 2 1228

SECCHEM

 7B+20+ 12+ 2 1432

CHEMMJP2

 8A10+ 25+ 2 1635

BOTMJP2

 5C12 15 2 1027

ZOOMJP2

 7B+13+ 17+ 2 1430

OE

 0F00F 17+ 2 017

1 5042417 NA132 

24253 NA 20

/YADAV VIDYA RAMDEV 

NISHA

FAIL

BSCMJ101

 6B16+ 13+ 2 1229

BSCMJ102

 0F15+ ABF 2 015

BSCMJ103

 4D+08 14+ 2 822

BSCAEC114

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BSCCC117

 7B+17+ 16+ 2 1433

BOTVSC

 8A15+ 24+ 2 1639

SECCHEM

 8A20+ 18+ 2 1638

CHEMMJP2

 9A+18+ 24+ 2 1842

BOTMJP2

 9A+20+ 23+ 2 1843

ZOOMJP2

 0F18+ ABF 2 018

OE

 0F00F 15+ 2 015

3 5042373 NA112 

24272 NA 16

KHAN REHAAN MOHAMMED 

RAZIYA

PASS

BSCMJ101

 7B+16+ 18+ 2 1434

BSCMJ102

 7B+14+ 20+ 2 1434

BSCMJ103

 6B14+ 14+ 2 1228

BSCOE108

 6B+08 21+ 2 1229

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 14+ 2 1027

BSCCC117

 6B17+ 12+ 2 1229

BOTVSC

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

SECCHEM

 10O20+ 25+ 2 2045

CHEMMJP2

 4D+08 15 2 823

BOTMJP2

 5C10+ 17+ 2 1027

ZOOMJP2

 5C+08 19+ 2 1027

 5248187 B132 

24277 6.00 22

/KAMLAKAR PRERNA 

DEVENDRA NAGMANI

FAIL

BSCMJ101

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

BSCMJ102

 0F14+ 03F 2 017

BSCMJ103

 5C13+ 12+ 2 1025

BSCOE108

 4D+08 14 2 822

BSCAEC114

 5C13+ 14 2 1027

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BOTVSC

 6B10+ 19+ 2 1229

SECCHEM

 5C15+ 12+ 2 1027

CHEMMJP2

 8A14 23+ 2 1637

BOTMJP2

 4D10+ 14+ 2 824

ZOOMJP2

 7B+15+ 18+ 2 1433

1 5392469 NA114 

24293 NA 20

IDRISHI HAMID ABDUL 

HALEEM RUKAIYA

FAIL

BSCMJ101

 0F16+ 03F 2 019

BSCMJ102

 4D12+ 12+ 2 824

BSCMJ103

 6B16+ 12 2 1228

BSCOE108

 4D+08 12+ 2 820

BSCAEC114

 5C12+ 13+ 2 1025

BSCCC117

 8A18+ 18+ 2 1636

BOTVSC

 6B13 16 2 1229

SECCHEM

 8A17+ 18+ 2 1635

CHEMMJP2

 9A+15+ 25+ 2 1840

BOTMJP2

 6B+08 20+ 2 1228

ZOOMJP2

 5C08 18+ 2 1026

1 5435512 NA122 

24297 NA 20

BSCMJ101 - CYTOGENETICS, ECOLOGY AND 

ENVIRONMENT CONSERVATION

BSCMJ102 - ECOLOGY AND BIODIVERSITY BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ103 - BASICS IN PHYSICAL, INORGANIC AND 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS

BSCMJ104 - OPTICS BSCMJ105 - DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND 

CALCULUS

BSCMJ106 - STATISTICAL METHODS BSCOE108 - INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING BSCAEC114 - HINDI

BSCCC117 - CULTURAL ZOOVSC - POULTRY SCIENCE BOTVSC - FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS MATVSC - COMPUTING WITH PYTHON CHEMVSC - COMMERCIAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD 

SAMPLES

SECPHY - ICT TOOLS FOR PHYSICS SECCHEM - SOFTWARES IN CHEMISTRY PHYMJP2 - PHYMJP2 CHEMMJP2 - CHEMMJP2 BOTMJP2 - BOTMJP2

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

19-December-2025Date :
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